
Team PLAYER NAME League/Hdcp Pd EMAIL

01 Jeff Pulcher X/X jpulcher@hotmail.com

01 Kevin Dahl X/X kvdahl62@msn.com

02 Lance Olson X/X lance.olson2422@gmail.com

02 Brian Kram X/X krammer5417@hotmail.com

03 John Larson X/X larsonjkl@gmail.com

03 Shannon Olson shan24olson@gmail.com

04 Jason Schulz X/X jschulz@aveda.com

04 Chris Elbert X/X chriselbert127@gmail.com

05 Rick Selz rpselz@hotmail.com

05 Steve Kast X/X fishkast@aol.com

06 Kurt Koester X/X kkoester14@gmail.com

06 Pete Carlson X/X pcarlson@superrink.org

07 Lance Oelrich JR Loelrich@everonsolutions.com

07 Lance Oelrich SR X/X christyoelrich@ymail.com

08 Tristan Johnston O/X tristanjohnston20@gmail.com

08 Cade High cadehigh3@gmail.com

09 Bryan Stoffel bstoffman@aol.com

09 Ben Stoffel benkstoffel@gmail.com

10 Ken Gagner X/X kgagner@braham.k12.mn.us

10 Brad Mossberg X/X brad@northcentralfab.com

11 John Munkberg X/X jmunkb@gmail.com
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11 Craig Peterson X/X Craig@geneswaterandsewer.com

12 Ty Liljander tyliljander@yahoo.com

12 Paul Larson X/X Larsonp@hotmail.com

13 Hugh Irwin X/X radlad369@yahoo.com

13 Tyler Wedlund X/X tylerwedlund@ymail.com

14 Kurt Lindquist X/X kurtl@ipsipack.com

14 Mark Leaf X/X mdleaf3@gmail.com

15 Dean Armstrong X/X LDA@midco.net

15 Dan VanSickle X/X dan@idealindustriesinc.com

16 Jim Langevin zeusxena67@gmail.com

16 Craig Granroth X/X craigasphalt@gmail.com

17 Phil Schlenker X/X philips14@gmail.com

17 Jeff Reichel jreichel30@gmail.com

18 Todd Urness toddurness21@yahoo.com

18 Joe Ramberg joeramberg@yahoo.com

19 Brad Swanson X/X brad@idealindustriesinc.com

19 Chris Pearson pearsonagr@gmail.com

20 Jeff Chromy X/X jc@nhhplus.com

20 Austin Chromy X/X austin9420@gmail.com

21 Alex Londgren X/X alexlondgren73@gmail.com

21 Steve Perra X/X sperradyce@gmail.com

22 Erik Olson X?X 11232217e.o@gmail.com

22 Jarrod Fortune


